Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVR01-50*40 50mm*40mm PVC Socket Reducer M/F 200
CG-DWVR01-100*40 100mm*40mm PVC Socket Reducer M/F 165
CG-DWVR01-100*50 100mm*50mm PVC Socket Reducer M/F 165
CG-DWVR01-100*65 100mm*65mm PVC Socket Reducer M/F 165
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVR02-50*40 50mm*40mm PVC Level Invert Taper M/F 100
CG-DWVR02-100*50
100mm*50mm PVC Level Invert Taper M/F
125
CG-DWVR02-100*65
100mm*65mm PVC Level Invert Taper M/F
120
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVS01-100*50 100mm*50mm PVC Waste Floor Gully 30
CG-DWVS01-100*65 100mm*65mm PVC Waste Floor Gully 32
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVS02-100 100mm Adjustable Disconnection Trap 12
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVT010-100
100mm 45° PVC Junction F/F with threaded top
and branch
15
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVT01-40 40mm 88° PVC Junction F/F 60
CG-DWVT01-50 50mm 88° PVC Junction F/F 30
CG-DWVT01-65 65mm 88° PVC Junction F/F 72
CG-DWVT01-100 100mm 88° PVC Junction F/F 18
45 ° JUNCTION FEMALE/FEMALE
88° JUNCTION FEMALE/FEMALE
COUTA PVC & BOX QUANTITIES
LEVEL INVERT TAPER MALE/FEMALE
WASTE FLOOR GULLY
DISCONNECTION TRAPS
ONLY AVAILABLE IN FULL BOXES
SOCKET REDUCERS MALE/FEMALE
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVT02-100 100mm 45° PVC Junction M/F 15
CG-DWVT03-100
100mm 45° PVC Junction F/F with threaded top
only
18
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVT04-100 100mm 45° Left Side Access PVC Junction F/F 13
CG-DWVT05-100 100mm 45° Right Side Access PVC Junction F/F 13
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVT06-40 40mm 45° PVC Junction F/F 40
CG-DWVT06-50 50mm 45° PVC Junction F/F 80
CG-DWVT06-65 65mm 45° PVC Junction F/F 70
CG-DWVT06-100 100mm 45°PVC Junction F/F 16
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVT08-100 100mm 88° Plain Junction F/F with thread 18
CG-DWVT14-100 100mm 88° Plain Junction M/F 18
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVD034-100 100*50*50*40 Four Way Riser 18
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVD07-50 50mm Vent Cowl 168
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVE011-100 100mm 15° Bend 60
CG-DWVE012-100 100mm 30° Bend 55
CG-DWVE013-100 100mm 15° Bend M/F 60
CG-DWVE018-100 100mm 30° Bend M/F 55
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVE04-100 100MM 88° PVC Bend Side Access F/F 18
88° PVC Bend Side Access F/F
88° PLAIN JUNCTIONS
FOUR WAY RISER
VENT COWL
DEGREE BENDS
 45° SIDE ACCESS JUNCTION FEMALE/FEMALE
45° JUNCTIONS FEMALE/FEMALE
45° JUNCTION MALE/FEMALE
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVR03-100*40 100mm*40mm PVC Pipe Reducer M/F 155
CG-DWVR03-100*50 100mm*50mm PVC Pipe Reducer M/F 155
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVE010-40 40mm 88° PVC Bend M/F 90
CG-DWVE010-50 50mm 88° PVC Bend M/F 50
CG-DWVE010-65 65mm 88° PVC Bend M/F 25
CG-DWVE010-100 100mm 88° PVC Bend M/F 30
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVE01-40 40mm 88° PVC Bend F/F 80
CG-DWVE01-50 50mm 88° PVC Bend F/F 40
CG-DWVE01-65 65mm 88° PVC Bend F/F 25
CG-DWVE01-100 100mm 88° PVC Bend F/F 30
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVE06-40 40mm 45° PVC Bend M/F 100
CG-DWVE06-50 50mm 45° PVC Bend M/F 60
CG-DWVE06-65 65mm 45° PVC Bend M/F 35
CG-DWVE06-100 100mm 45° PVC Bend M/F 45
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVE03-40 40mm 45° PVC Bend F/F 100
CG-DWVE03-50 50mm 45° PVC Bend F/F 60
CG-DWVE03-65 65mm 45° PVC Bend F/F 35
CG-DWVE03-100 100mm 45° PVC Bend F/F 45
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVC01-100 100MM PVC Coupling F/F with thread 75
CG-DWVC02-40 40mm PVC Coupling F/F 150
CG-DWVC02-50 50mm PVC Coupling F/F 80
CG-DWVC02-100 100mm PVC Coupling F/F 70
Product Code Description Box
CG-DWVI01-100 100mm PVC Inspection Test Opening F/F 20
CG-DWVI02-100 100mm PVC Inspection Test Opening M/F 20
PVC INSPECTION TEST OPENING
45° PVC BEND MALE/FEMALE
45° PVC BEND FEMALE/FEMALE
PVC COUPLING FEMALE/FEMALE
PIPE REDUCER MALE/FEMALE
BEND 88° MALE/FEMALE
BEND 88° FEMALE/FEMALE